LOST:

LOUVAIN QRIENTEERING SPORT TEAM

André PIERLOT
CO Liege
Circuit : H:Parcours 5
Distance : 3700m

Temps : 0:33:31 (9'04"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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Championnat AFFSS - 2024
Louvain-la-Neuve 4.4.2024

7'57"/km
8'49"/km
12'02"/km
8'16"/km
7'47"/km
8'48"/km
9'42"/km
11'11"/km
12'09"/km
11'01"/km
9'07"/km
14'27"/km
16'58"/km
8'26"/km
8'31"/km
7'19"/km
6'57"/km
13'00"/km
7'23"/km
7'58"/km
9'36"/km
11'30"/km
19'17"/km
8'14"/km
6'58"/km
10'58"/km
7'51"/km

LOST

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Louis BOURGEOIS
2. Pierre WILLEMS

0:22:21
0:28:34

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http:// https://www.lostorientation.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5170
https://www.helga-o.com

